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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Luka Thor              M2529         1/14       27:09    5:28       27:09
2     York Thomas            M2529         2/14       27:55    5:37       27:55
3     Pierce Tallichet       M2024         1/10       28:47    5:48       28:47
4     Peter Falcon           M2529         3/14       28:47    5:48       28:47
5     Andrew Jacob           M2529         4/14       28:48    5:48       28:48
6     Cole Marolf            M2024         2/10       28:59    5:50       28:59
7     Thomas Woods           M4044          1/7       29:05    5:51       29:05
8     Josiah Belzer          M2024         3/10       29:41    5:59       29:41
9     Jason Zakaras          M3034         1/10       29:50    6:00       29:50
10    Cheto Cerda            M2529         5/14       29:56    6:02       29:56
11    Derek Sekora           M2529         6/14       30:00    6:02       30:00
12    Brian Kelley           M5559          1/6       30:50    6:13       30:50
13    Tim Larsen             M4549         1/16       30:58    6:14       30:58
15    Austin McKillip        M3539         1/15       32:00    6:27       32:00
16    Michael Hitt           M2024         4/10       32:01    6:27       32:01
17    Hayley Sutter          F2529         1/22       32:12    6:29       32:12
18    Dwight Brown           M2024         5/10       32:18    6:30       32:18
19    Michelle Paxton        F3539         1/19       32:24    6:31       32:24
20    Travis Buel            M3539         2/15       32:54    6:38       32:54
21    Darin Schlake          M4549         2/16       33:00    6:39       33:00
22    Katie Nelson           F2024          1/7       33:07    6:40       33:07
23    Kaleb Weist            M2024         6/10       33:50    6:49       33:50
24    Philip Voigt           M3034         2/10       34:20    6:55       34:20
25    Maureen Larsen         F4044         1/25       34:37    6:58       34:37
26    Kayte Partch           F3034         1/35       34:46    7:00       34:46
27    Cody Williams          M3034         3/10       34:49    7:01       34:49
28    Nick Cowles            M0119          1/3       35:15    7:06       35:15
29    Mike Bergen            M3034         4/10       35:31    7:09       35:31
30    Abby Knight            F3034         2/35       35:34    7:10       35:34
31    Amy Barry              F3539         2/19       35:51    7:13       35:51
32    Megan Vermaas          F2529         2/22       35:57    7:14       35:57
33    Tim Lavington          M3539         3/15       36:04    7:16       36:04
34    Kylie Cheetsos         F3539         3/19       36:15    7:18       36:15
35    Kevin McCaffrey        M4549         3/16       36:15    7:18       36:15
36    Jackie Spelts          F2529         3/22       36:18    7:19       36:18
37    Adeline Hohman         F3034         3/35       36:28    7:21       36:28
38    Ann Hubl               F3539         4/19       36:55    7:26       36:55
39    Kira Vincent           F2024          2/7       37:02    7:27       37:02
40    Shane Peed             M2529         7/14       37:05    7:28       37:05
41    Tony Sullivan          M4549         4/16       37:21    7:31       37:21
42    Aiden Willey           M0119          2/3       37:55    7:38       37:55
43    Robert Borer           M5559          2/6       37:59    7:39       37:59
44    Christy Rasmussen      F3539         5/19       38:00    7:39       38:00
45    Emily Steenson         F2529         4/22       38:04    7:40       38:04
46    Crystal Stewart        F3034         4/35       38:18    7:43       38:18
47    Sarah Stevens          F2529         5/22       38:45    7:48       38:45
48    Rachel Hoger           F3539         6/19       39:15    7:54       39:15
49    Carl J Samuelson       M3539         4/15       39:26    7:56       39:26
50    Ann Bauermeister       F4044         2/25       39:27    7:57       39:27
51    Tom Osterbuhr          M5559          3/6       39:57    8:03       39:57
52    Shelly Haller          F4549          1/9       40:29    8:09       40:29
53    Aaron Spicka           M2529         8/14       40:34    8:10       40:34
54    Ron Dulas Jr           M3539         5/15       41:03    8:16       41:03
55    Clint Kmoch            M4044          2/7       41:26    8:21       41:26
56    Aaron Lemke            M3034         5/10       41:29    8:21       41:29
57    Jared Jollensten       M2529         9/14       41:33    8:22       41:33
58    David Darlington       M4549         5/16       41:40    8:23       41:40
59    Chris Haag             M4549         6/16       41:49    8:25       41:49
60    Kelia Dubas            F3034         5/35       41:56    8:27       41:56
61    Alex Cohoon            F3034         6/35       42:01    8:27       42:01
62    Laura Steffensen       F3539         7/19       42:03    8:28       42:03
63    Ryan Dibben            M2024         7/10       42:05    8:28       42:05
64    Cecelia Catlett        F2024          3/7       42:06    8:29       42:06
65    Greg Howe              M3034         6/10       42:07    8:29       42:07
66    Joel Loos              M3539         6/15       42:15    8:30       42:15
67    Tyrone Potter          M5054          1/5       42:28    8:33       42:28
68    Jordan Sabez           M2024         8/10       42:32    8:34       42:32
69    Claire Haag            F4549          2/9       43:16    8:43       43:16
70    Jessica Clements       F3034         7/35       43:27    8:45       43:27
71    Doug Wilder            M4549         7/16       43:29    8:45       43:29
72    Lance Murry            M3539         7/15       43:39    8:47       43:39
73    Tim Shomaker           M5559          4/6       43:41    8:48       43:41
74    Janice Ayres           F3034         8/35       43:43    8:48       43:43
75    Tyler Cronin           M2529        10/14       43:53    8:50       43:53
76    Cortney Mahony         F3539         8/19       43:56    8:51       43:56
77    Josh Barker            M3539         8/15       44:09    8:53       44:09
78    Bradley Brown          M4549         8/16       44:14    8:54       44:14
79    Nate Denell            M3539         9/15       44:39    8:59       44:39
80    Tracy Wegner           F3539         9/19       44:50    9:01       44:50
81    Doug Nitzel            M4549         9/16       45:01    9:04       45:01
82    Dallas Birkhofer       M3539        10/15       45:02    9:04       45:02
83    McKenna White          F2024          4/7       45:11    9:06       45:11
84    Nicholas White         M2529        11/14       45:11    9:06       45:11
85    Lyndsay Jensen         F3539        10/19       45:31    9:10       45:31
86    Sarah Schlegelmilch    F2024          5/7       45:42    9:12       45:42
87    Maggie Knight Knaub    F2529         6/22       45:45    9:13       45:45
88    Jamie Granquist        F4044         3/25       45:45    9:13       45:45
89    Nick Pischel           M3034         7/10       45:56    9:15       45:56
90    Steven Kuhn            M6099          1/1       45:57    9:15       45:57
91    Dylan Wilson           M2529        12/14       45:58    9:15       45:58
92    Ashley McAlister       F2529         7/22       46:23    9:20       46:23
93    Matt Stricker          M3539        11/15       46:40    9:24       46:40
94    Greg Gray              M4044          3/7       46:40    9:24       46:40
95    Amy Helms              F4044         4/25       46:50    9:26       46:50
96    Frank Rutar            M5054          2/5       46:50    9:26       46:50
97    Kelly Ems-Wood         F3539        11/19       46:51    9:26       46:51
98    Haley Meier            F3034         9/35       47:02    9:28       47:02
99    Cory Hart              M2529        13/14       48:02    9:40       48:02
100   Jacob Fisher           M3034         8/10       48:02    9:40       48:02
101   Daniel Elliott         M3539        12/15       48:09    9:42       48:09
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102   Joe Fleming            M4044          4/7       48:15    9:43       48:15
103   Katie Bossung          F2529         8/22       48:25    9:45       48:25
104   Taylor Darlington      M2024         9/10       48:28    9:45       48:28
105   Steve Mossman          M4549        10/16       48:30    9:46       48:30
106   Kerri Otto             F3539        12/19       48:34    9:47       48:34
107   Katy Dornbos           F2529         9/22       48:46    9:49       48:46
108   Laura Walker           F3034        10/35       48:54    9:51       48:54
109   Alicia Daniel          F3539        13/19       48:54    9:51       48:54
110   Lori Youngworth        F5054          1/7       48:55    9:51       48:55
111   Jayme Nekuda           F5559          2/3       48:57    9:51       48:57
112   James McCcurdy         M3034         9/10       48:58    9:51       48:58
113   Joe Busse              M5054          3/5       49:04    9:53       49:04
114   Kurt Elder             M3034        10/10       49:12    9:54       49:12
115   Robert Bell            M3539        13/15       49:32    9:58       49:32
116   Cindy Dittmer          F4044         5/25       49:38    9:59       49:38
117   Jason Kaiser           M4549        11/16       49:38   10:00       49:38
118   Kristin Carmichael     F3034        11/35       49:39   10:00       49:39
119   Sara Baird             F3034        12/35       49:48   10:01       49:48
120   Isaac Larsen           M0119          3/3       49:51   10:02       49:51
121   Robert Ness            M5559          5/6       50:16   10:07       50:16
122   Paul Ries              M4549        12/16       50:25   10:09       50:25
123   Dana Greene            F3034        13/35       51:47   10:25       51:47
124   Molly Hoffmann         F4549          3/9       51:51   10:26       51:51
125   Matthew Bellamy        M4549        13/16       51:55   10:27       51:55
126   Dan Bruns              M3539        14/15       51:56   10:27       51:56
127   Amanda Fangmeier       F3034        14/35       52:05   10:29       52:05
128   Michael Donovan        M2024        10/10       52:13   10:31       52:13
129   Meghan Bannwarth       F2024          6/7       52:13   10:31       52:13
130   Jennifer Zuelch        F4044         6/25       52:33   10:35       52:33
131   Erin Willey            F4044         7/25       52:38   10:36       52:38
132   Rick Hagge             M5559          6/6       52:41   10:36       52:41
133   Michelle Sullivan      F4549          4/9       52:41   10:36       52:41
134   Jenna Janulewicz       F3034        15/35       52:49   10:38       52:49
135   Lois Wies              F4044         8/25       52:51   10:38       52:51
136   Jennifer Brown         F4044         9/25       53:01   10:40       53:01
137   Kelsey Bergen          F2529        10/22       53:19   10:44       53:19
138   Kayce Armbrust         F3034        16/35       53:21   10:44       53:21
139   Cyrille Valery         M4549        14/16       53:22   10:45       53:22
140   Christina Usher        F4044        10/25       53:25   10:45       53:25
141   Amy McCurdy            F3034        17/35       53:33   10:47       53:33
142   Trina Brown            F4044        11/25       54:23   10:57       54:23
143   Amber McIntyre         F3034        18/35       54:32   10:59       54:32
144   Shane Orth             M2529        14/14       54:32   10:59       54:32
145   Jessica Heidebrecht    F2529        11/22       55:24   11:09       55:24
146   Brittany Kauffman      F3034        19/35       55:31   11:11       55:31
147   Rebecca Hamata         F3539        14/19       55:32   11:11       55:32
148   Kate Kuester           F3034        20/35       55:33   11:11       55:33
149   Nicole Pischel         F3034        21/35       55:34   11:11       55:34
150   Amy Hornig             F3034        22/35       55:37   11:12       55:37
151   Rebecca Elo            F2529        12/22       55:42   11:13       55:42
152   Wendy Kelly            F4044        12/25       55:43   11:13       55:43
153   Janice Manka           F3539        15/19       56:00   11:16       56:00
154   Vanessa John           F2529        13/22       56:06   11:17       56:06
155   Megan Martin           F4549          5/9       56:13   11:19       56:13
156   Ashley Garey           F3034        23/35       56:14   11:19       56:14
157   Angel Blunk            F3034        24/35       56:15   11:19       56:15
158   Jenny Abler            F3539        16/19       56:33   11:23       56:33
159   Reena Sohi             F4549          6/9       56:38   11:24       56:38
160   Melissa Webe           F3034        25/35       56:49   11:26       56:49
161   Grace Larsen           F0119          1/1       57:05   11:29       57:05
162   Rebecca Senkbeil       F4044        13/25       57:19   11:32       57:19
163   Matt Mundorf           M4044          5/7       57:29   11:34       57:29
164   Andi Wernke            F4044        14/25       57:33   11:35       57:33
165   Kristi Medjo           F3034        26/35       58:09   11:42       58:09
166   Christine Synowicki    F4044        15/25       58:09   11:42       58:09
167   Amy Gordon             F2529        14/22       58:10   11:42       58:10
168   Heather Strope         F2529        15/22       58:14   11:43       58:14
169   Tricia King            F2529        16/22       58:23   11:45       58:23
170   Kari Braun             F4044        16/25       58:35   11:48       58:35
171   Christine Shearman     F2529        17/22       58:36   11:48       58:36
172   Jane Stricker          F3539        17/19       58:45   11:50       58:45
173   Keith Sewell           M4549        15/16       58:48   11:50       58:48
174   Julie Meyer            F5054          2/7       58:58   11:52       58:58
175   Heidi Edsill           F3034        27/35       59:12   11:55       59:12
176   Donna Bernhardt        F5054          3/7     1:00:11   12:07     1:00:11
177   Kate McCain            F3034        28/35     1:00:16   12:08     1:00:16
178   Linda Sullivan         F5054          4/7     1:00:19   12:08     1:00:19
179   Katy Martin            F3034        29/35     1:00:19   12:08     1:00:19
180   Kara Merchant          F3539        18/19     1:00:27   12:10     1:00:27
181   Anita Schinstock       F2529        18/22     1:00:27   12:10     1:00:27
182   Gayle Jasper           F4549          7/9     1:00:27   12:10     1:00:27
183   Loree Hornstein        F6099          1/2     1:00:44   12:13     1:00:44
184   Andrea Christensen     F4044        17/25     1:00:44   12:13     1:00:44
185   Dayna Conow            F5054          5/7     1:01:05   12:18     1:01:05
186   Laurie Valery          F4044        18/25     1:01:32   12:23     1:01:32
187   Shelley Ness           F5559          3/3     1:01:44   12:25     1:01:44
188   Jeff Larsen            M4044          6/7     1:01:49   12:26     1:01:49
189   Krista Potter          F5054          6/7     1:02:03   12:29     1:02:03
190   Denise Drake           F4044        19/25     1:02:34   12:36     1:02:34
191   Brooklynne Rosado      F3034        30/35     1:02:38   12:36     1:02:38
192   Erica Ziemann          F2529        19/22     1:02:47   12:38     1:02:47
193   Diane Hawkins          F5054          7/7     1:02:47   12:38     1:02:47
194   Rebecca Kratochvil     F3034        31/35     1:03:03   12:41     1:03:03
195   Shawn Horrigan         M4549        16/16     1:03:08   12:42     1:03:08
196   Sydney Jensen          F2024          7/7     1:04:16   12:56     1:04:16
197   Kayla Tarr             F2529        20/22     1:04:22   12:57     1:04:22
198   Lisa Crawford          F2529        21/22     1:04:24   12:58     1:04:24
199   Amanda Kuta            F3034        32/35     1:09:37   14:01     1:09:37
200   Karen Baker            F4044        20/25     1:09:54   14:04     1:09:54
201   Daniel Anderson        M4044          7/7     1:09:54   14:04     1:09:54
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202   Joseph Tyrey           M5054          4/5     1:10:08   14:07     1:10:08
203   Marsha Busse           F4549          8/9     1:10:26   14:10     1:10:26
204   Ken Nitzel             M5054          5/5     1:11:24   14:22     1:11:24
205   Stephanie Spearman     F4549          9/9     1:11:24   14:22     1:11:24
206   Mary King              F3034        33/35     1:11:50   14:27     1:11:50
207   Tammy Shires           F3539        19/19     1:12:38   14:37     1:12:38
208   Rhonda Cude            F6099          2/2     1:12:40   14:38     1:12:40
209   Joel Barrett           M3539        15/15     1:13:28   14:47     1:13:28
210   Jamie Barrett          F3034        34/35     1:13:28   14:47     1:13:28
211   Patty Mundorf          F4044        21/25     1:14:47   15:03     1:14:47
212   Lynette Exum           F4044        22/25     1:18:20   15:46     1:18:20
213   Megan Manning-Kechely  F3034        35/35     1:18:51   15:52     1:18:51
214   Valerie Morris         F4044        23/25     1:20:10   16:08     1:20:10
215   Sophia Potter          F2529        22/22     1:20:55   16:17     1:20:55
216   Michelle Sewell        F4044        24/25     1:29:23   17:59     1:29:23
217   Rachel Foreman         F4044        25/25     1:31:04   18:19     1:31:04
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